Releases - May 03, 2022

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release
315390 Washington Thelester

317727
217959
315495
283240
226789
213055
256733
275314
298370
278190
236449
277332
303548
319906
262636
290808
173473
314980
251238
295572
321941
205767
316276
318853
249575
258396
307689
321768
322639
134503
319027

Sweeney Christopher
Collins Daniel
Alexander Adam
Taylor Donald
Gowdy Ernestine
Smith Estill
Rutherford Travis
Mullins Stephanie
Barnett Joshua
Akers John
Mcgill Robert
Hawkins Robert
Hurst Johnnie
Santiago Carolyn
Tabor Will
Harris Roger
Gwynn Brandon
McElroy Joshua
Bristoe Brad
Phillips Angelina
Dade Wilmer
Gouin Michael
Hourigan Richard
Robertson  Masilla
Reynolds Dustin
Chapman  Jason
Burnette Christopher
Garcia Audree
Howard Eric
Richardson David
White Andre

Rex

Lynn

Allen
Marie

Nelson
Ann
R

Robert
ALLI EVA
D

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From

Northpoint Training Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Larue County Detention Center
Barren County Detention Center
Boyle County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Laurel County Detention Center
Jackson County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Clark County Detention Center

Muhlenberg County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail
Southeast State Corr. Complex

Henderson County Detention Center

Bullitt County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Larue County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Johnson County Jail

Graves County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Marshall County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Christian County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Pike County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



